
Tsok dates 2017/2018 
 
January 7, 2017, Friday, 10th,  
January 22, Sunday, 25th, Special Vajra Yogini Day  
February 6, Monday, 10th, Special Heruka Day 
February 21, Tuesday, 25th  
February 27, Monday, Tibetan New Year 2144, Year of the Fire Bird 
March 7, Tuesday, 10th  
March 12, Sunday, 15th, Day of Miracles 

March 22, Wednesday, 25th 
April 6, Thursday, 10th 
April 21, Friday, 25th 
May 5, Friday, 10th 
May 21, Sunday, 25th 
June 4, Sunday, 10th 
June 9, Friday, Sagadawa 
June 19, Monday, 25th 
July 3, Monday, 10th 

July 6, Thursday, HHDL birthday 
July 18, Tuesday, 24th 
July 27, Thursday, Buddha’s First Teaching 

August 2, Wednesday, 10th 
August 17, Thursday, 25th 

August 31, Thursday, 10th 
September 15, Friday, 25th 
September 30, Saturday, 10th 
October 14, Saturday, 25th 
October 30, Monday, 10th 

November 10, Friday, Buddha’s Descent from Heaven of 33 
November 13, Monday, 25th 
November 28, Tuesday, 10th 
December 12, Tuesday, 25th, Ganden Ngam Cho 
December 28, Thursday 10th 

January 11, 2018 Thursday, 25th, Special Vajra Yogini Day 
January 26, Friday, 10th, Special Heruka Day 
February 10, Saturday, 25th 
February 16, Friday, Tibetan New Year 2145, Year of the Earth Dog 
 


